

Submitted Paper

1 pesan

Awaludin Syamsuddin <a waludinsyamsuddin@gmail.com> Kepada: theijes@submitmails.com

25 April 2020 pukul 20.01

Dear Editorial in Chief THE IJES,

Here I want to submit my research to be able to publish in THE IJES. Along with this, I attach paper and copyrights.

Thank you,

Best regards Awaludin Syamsuddin

2 lampiran



Review Coral Reef Awaludin.doc 1022K





Submitted Paper

1 pesan

Awaludin Syamsuddin <a waludinsyamsuddin@gmail.com> Kepada: theijes@submitmails.com

25 April 2020 pukul 20.03

Dear Editorial in Chief THE IJES,

Here I want to submit my research to be able to publish in THE IJES. Along with this, I attach paper and copyrights.

Thank you,

Best regards Awaludin Syamsuddin

2 lampiran



Fish Manajement Awaludin.doc 1666K





THE IJES: Acknowledgement of submitted paper id: Al94014

1 pesan

 25 April 2020 pukul 22.06

Dear Sir,

Thank you for submitting your paper in "Management of the Manggabai Fishes (Glossogobius giuris) in the Inland Aquatics Gorontalo Province, Indonesia".

Your paper has been forwarded to reviewer board. You will get final decision within 7 days.

Your paper id is "A194014" Please use this id in your mail subject line for further communication regarding this title.

Let me know if you have any further queries. We always look forward to hearing from you.

Regards

Editor Member

The International Journal of Engineering and Science

www.theijes.com



THE IJES: Review report of paper id:Al94014

1 pesan

 29 April 2020 pukul 14.59

The International Journal of Engineering and Science (THE IJES)

Manuscript Id: A194014

Manuscript Title: Management of the Manggabai Fishes (Glossogobius giuris) in the Inland Aquatics

Gorontalo Province, Indonesia

Authors Name: Awaludin Syamsuddin

The independent review upon your research has been provided by the concerned referees. The referees have suggested **Accepted** your paper in **The IJES**.

Reviewers Comments:

- 1. Quality of Manuscript is good.
- 2. Consolidated Decision: Accepted for publication

Kindly send the scan copy of filled & signed copyrights transfer form (can be downloaded from www.theijes.com) along with bank receipt of manuscript handling charges 75 USD the following Account.

If you want to hard copy of Journal then you have to deposit extra 45 USD per copy.

Account detail: You can deposit fees through your nearby bank or online/net banking transfer (for online fees transfer, please mail us transition id of payment transfer)

Please use following account information in the bank deposition slip at the time of deposition of fees. Otherwise your fees will not credit. (You are requested to not write Journal name in Bank deposition slip).

Account Holder name	Sapna Tiwari
Bank	State Bank of India
Branch	Shastri Nagar, Ghaziabad, UP, India
Branch code	51016
A/c no.	38737505367
A/c Type	Saving
IFSC Code	SBIN0051016
Swift Code	SBININBB555

Or

You can pay fees through Netbanking/ Debit Card/ Credit Card:

http://theijes.com/mode_of_payment.html

Regards,

Editor-In-Chief,

THE IJES Publication

Mail id: theijes@submitmails.com

URL: www.theijes.com